
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 
113 
105 
164 
155 
132 
110 
161 

Name 
Per Magne Svardal 
Mats W. Marthinsen 
Jonas B Kløvstad 
Robin Bakke Andresen 
Carl Erik Berg 
Mathea Jøranli 
Kristine Udnæseth 

Entrant Make 
Volkswagen 

Volkswagen 

Peugeot 

Opel 

Peugeot 

Suzuki 

Opel 

Nat./Club 
NOR-NMK Konsmo 
NOR-NMK Grenland 
NOR-NMK Krabyskoge
NOR-NMK Trøgstad 
NOR-NMK Konsmo 
NOR-NMK Fluberg 
NOR-KNA Solør Motors

Laps 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 

Best Tm 
43.470 
43.499 
44.252 
44.706 
45.542 
47.878 
52.824 

Diff 

0.029 
0.782 
1.236 
2.072 
4.408 
9.354 

In Lap 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 

2nd Best 
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Official Timing www.mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting 

Rallycoss NM Round 1 Hell 
Klasse 1 - 1600ccm 

Free Practice 2 

Practice (2 Laps) started at 9:42:14 

Hell 1,019 Km 

11.05.2024 09:40 

Timekeeping M. Wagner: Racedirector Thomas Strand:

Clerk of course Kåre Inge Nygård: Secretary of the meeting Linn Lena 
Mortensen:


